Table D

2013 Utah Market Share Report
FEDERAL EMPLOYEES HEALTH BENEFITS PROGRAM PREMIUM

Rank Company Name
1 Aetna Life Ins Co
2 Unimerica Ins Co
TOTAL FORTOP 2 RANKED INSURERS
TOTAL FOR ALL 2 INSURERS WRITING THIS LINE

Percent
of Market

98.45%
1.55%
100.00%
100.00%

Direct
Premiums
Earned

$5,212,351
$82,298

$5,294,649
$5,294,649



